1lr GP Vilanova del Cami

Dor

88
100
108
502
503
505
507
509
510
511
512
513

Total corredors inscrits

Cognom, Nom

CHERINO,MIGUEL ANG
RIEMBAU,NARCIS
TORRADO, MANEL
QUILEZ,JULIA CARLE
CARRERE, Vicente
MAYA ,DIEGO
RAMIREZ , Adriano
FERNANDEZ ,José Ant
MADRIGAL, José
TERRONES ,Antonio
ROCA,Joan Rafael
ESTEVEZ ,ANTONIO
CANIZARES,Antonio
SALAVEDRA, SANTI
ROCA , EDUARDO
TORRES , Jordi
PULIDO, Francisco
NOCETE, José
PINOL,Jaime
VIANA, Pedro
FERMIN, MARIANO
AGUERO, Juan José
SANCHEZ,José
RUIZ,José

MIGUEL, Francisco
DE DIOS,JUAN JOSE
AMOR , JESUS

SOGAS, Jordi
COURTIER,PHILIP ED
BORRAS ,JUAN MANEL
NARVAEZ , JOSE MANUE
BRUGUERA , Josep
HERNANDEZ , Juan
CRUZ,JOSE CARLOS
RABAL, JOSEP
VILAMAJO , JAUME
SANTAMARIA, JAVIER
JELASKA , ZELJKO
SALA, SANTI
HERNANDEZ , ENRIC
PARLADE ,MANEL
MANONELLES ,Enric
Perez,Emili
SABATER, Jordi
SANCHEZ , Fernando
PEREZ,Antonio
GONZALEZ ,Magin
GARCIA,6Adolfo
VERGES, Eduard
CASTILLO,FELIX
GUELL,ORIOL
MEROTTO ,MIRCO
LOPEZ ,ALBERTO
PEREZ ,DANIEL
SALES, Sergi
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MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-60
MA-60
MA-60
MA-60
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MA-50
MA-60
MA-60
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MA-50
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MA-60
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
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MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40

110

Publicitat

GERUNDA CLUB CICL
GERUNDA CLUB CICL
GERUNDA CLUB CICL
GERUNDA CLUB CICL
RCB MOTOR BEGUES-
RCB MOTOR BEGUES-
RCB MOTOR BEGUES-
RCB MOTOR BEGUES-
RCB MOTOR BEGUES-
RCB MOTOR BEGUES-
CC RATPENAT
CC RATPENAT
RATPENAT CLUB
IMMOBILIARIAS
IMMOBILIARIAS
IMMOBILIARIAS
IMMOBILIARIAS LEO
IMMOBILIARIAS LEO
GALVESPORT. CLUB
PINTUREX-TEAM LOZ
PINTUREX-TEAM LOZ
FAE-AMBIKES

NOU EMPORDA BIKES
NOU EMPORDA BIKES
NOU EMPORDA BIKES
NOU EMPORDA BIKES
VETERANOS CATALUN
VETERANOS CATALUN
VETERANOS CATALUN
VETERANOS CATALUN
VETERANOS CATALUN
VETERANOS CATALUN
ESCOLA PRATENCA.
BYELA PYROTEK
BYELA PYROTEK
BYELA PYROTEK
FAE-AMBIKES

BYELA PYROTEK
NOEL-TADESAN
PROBIKE CLUB

BH CONCEPT BARCEL
TARREGA. CLUB CIC
TRIATLO-SPRINT CL
BANYOLES. CLUB CI
MUNTBIKES-ROYAL C
MUNDO. PENYA CICL
TEAM STERRATO-VIT
TEAM STERRATO-VIT
TEAM STERRATO-VIT
GERUNDA CLUB CICL
GERUNDA CLUB CICL
GERUNDA CLUB CICL
GERUNDA CLUB CICL
GERUNDA CLUB CICL
GERUNDA CLUB CICL

CIC
LEO
LEO
LEO

Cognom, Nom

SORIA,XAVIER
MEDINA,Juan Carlos
SANCHEZ , JUANMA
SUAREZ ,Manuel Jesu
FARICLE,Javier
LORCA,Francisco
ARROYO, Joaquim
IMBERNON , FRANCISCO
MORAL , ENRIQUE
OLIVELLA,Jorge
VAZQUEZ,Antonio
PEREZ , GERMAN
SANCHEZ, Santiago
FARACO, SERGIO
TADDEY DE,Diego Ru
GOMEZ , EDUARDO
PEREZ ,XAVIER
MOLINA,6 SANTIAGO

DE LA PAZ,GABRIEL
TORRES ,Manuel
MEJIAS,Raul

PARERA ,ALEX
ROVIRA, Pere
RAMOS , FRANCISCO M.
GARCIA ,RAFAEL
PEDROSO, FELIX
MARTINEZ , JON

TUDO, Ismael

MUNOZ ,Oscar
SALA,JAN
PARRAMON , Ramon
VERGARA ,Raul
LOPEZ,José Manuel
TIRADO,Antonio
MATEOS ,ANTONIO MAN
NEVADO,José Maria
ABAD,Fco.Javier
MARTINEZ ,Alejandro
CARRASCO, JAVIER AN
JUNCOSA,Carles
ARIAS,Jorge Manuel
ESCALERA, Israel
BLASCO,RUBEN AITOR
MACIAS,Angel

POU, BERNAT
CARMONA,Fco. Angel
GOMEZ , ANTONIO
MUNDET , XAVIER
SOLER, QUIM
VIAS,Josep

AMADOR, Javier
GALEOTE, ALVARO
IGLESIAS ,ESTEBAN
LOPEZ,Daniel
LOZANO, SERGI

Federacio Catalana de Ciclisme
Comité Catala d’Arbitres i Cronometradors de Ciclisme

Paginalde1l
Categ Publicitat
MA-40 GERUNDA CLUB CICL
MA-40 RCB MOTOR BEGUES-
MA-40 RCB MOTOR BEGUES-
MA-40 RCB MOTOR BEGUES-
MA-40 RCB MOTOR BEGUES-
MA-40 RCB MOTOR BEGUES-
MA-40 RCB MOTOR BEGUES-
MA-40 CC RATPENAT
MA-40 CC RATPENAT
MA-40 RATPENAT CLUB CIC
MA-40 IMMOBILIARIAS LEO
MA-40 IMMOBILIARIAS LEO
MA-40 IMMOBILIARIAS LEO
MA-40 GALVESPORT. CLUB
MA-40 GALVESPORT. CLUB
MA-40 PINTUREX-TEAM LOZ
MA-40 PINTUREX-TEAM LOZ
MA-40 PINTUREX-TEAM LOZ
MA-40 PINTUREX-TEAM LOZ
MA-40 PINTUREX-TEAM LOZ
MA-40 MUNTBIKES-ROYAL C
MA-40 MUNTBIKES-ROYAL C
MA-40 MUNTBIKES-ROYAL C
MA-40 FAE-AMBIKES
MA-40 FAE-AMBIKES
MA-40 FAE-AMBIKES
MA-40 FITNESSCENTER MOL
MA-40 BYELA PYROTEK
MA-40 BYELA PYROTEK
MA-40 NOEL-TADESAN
MA-40 BH CONCEPT BARCEL
MA-40 BH CONCEPT BARCEL
MA-40 LINBIKES-CC LEFA
MA-40 BIKETRAINING CLUB
MA-40 RR BIKERS CLUB
MA-40 MUNTBIKES-ROYAL C
MA-40 CIUTAT DE REUS CL
MA-40 PENYA ROBERTO LOZ
MA-40 FITNESSCENTER MOL
MA-40 CIUTAT DE REUS CL
MA-40 GENESIS CYCLING T
MA-40 SQUADRA STERRATO
MA-40 TRANSCOMA
MA-40 LES FRANQUESES V.
MA-40 PORTET INSTAL.LAC
MA-40 VILANOVA. UNIO CI
MA-40 GALVESPORT. CLUB
MA-40 CORVI EQUIPACIONE
MA-40 GERUNDA CLUB CICL
MA-40 RUNNBIKES EL VEND
MA-40 RR BIKERS CLUB
MA-30 PENYA ROBERTO LOZ
MA-40 RR BIKERS CLUB
MA-40 LINBIKES-CC LEFA
MA-30 PENYA ROBERTO LOZ



